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Wurstschiefien der Jugend

Am 11.04.2024_// Blattl / Ring // Wertung

Entfeliner, Julia

Voit, Leni

Voit, Pius

Loider , Verena
HaRlberger , Florian
Schweindster, Simon
Schweindster, Hanna
Entfellner, Michi
Katharina, HaBlberger
Bauer , Tobias
Aberger , Jakob

Schweindster, Hanna
Voit, Pius

Katharina, HaBRlberger
Entfellner, Julia
Loider , Verena

Voit, Leni
HaRlberger , Florian
Schweindster, Simon
Entfellner, Michi
Aberger , Jakob
Bauer , Tobias

Schweindster, Hanna
Entfellner, Julia

Voit, Pius

Voit, Leni

Katharina, Halllberger
Loider , Verena
HaRBlberger , Florian
Schweindster, Simon
Entfellner, Michi
Aberger , Jakob
Bauer , Tobias

Ringe
94 93
88 89
86 86
87 82
77 86
80 74
73 66
66 58
60 56
35 60
43 52
Blattl
51,5
66,2
86,4
93,3
95,1
110,0
160,4
188,9
2677
3915
401,8
Wertung

4V AD AT DD

3478

70,4
285,5

99,8
131,2
130,5
168,8
368,3
487,7

187
177
172
169
163
154
139
124
116

95

95

4249
178,2
385,9
102,7
167,0
188,2
256,1
394,0

51,5
187,0
66,2
1770
86,4
169,0
160,4
154,0
267,7
95,0
401,8



